
$2.00
1.50
8.00
2.25

80.00
30.00
8 00

100.00
24.00
30.00
16.00

240.00
24.00

200.00
150.00
80.00

700.00
60.00
75.00

700.00
300.00
190.00
200.00
300.00
400.00
500.00

contributions of $1.00
1.50u
2.00

u 2.25
it
ii
ii
ii 6.00
« 8.00

10.00 .... 
12.00 .... 
15.00 ....
16.00 .... 
20.00 .... 
24.00 ....
25.00 ....
30.00 ....
40.00 ....
60.00 .... 
60.00 .... 
75.00 ....

100.00 ....
150.00 ....
190.00 ....
200.00 .... 
300.00 ....
400.00 ....
600.00 .... 

included in above amounts.

I.
II
II
II
II
II

tii
ii

ii
ii

«
u
ii
«
«
ii
ii
ii
ii

120 $4449.76

Out of over 300 who should return Schedules, it will be seen that 
only 120 do so. The amount contributed by the Schedules returned is, 
as shown above, $4449.75, °f which $4380.75 has been collected and 
distributed, as shown by Treasurer’s account hereto annexed. The 
balance still to be collected is $69.00, which, with the balance on hand 
$71.07, has been appropriated, and will be paid to the Home and Foreign 
Mission Funds equally.

The Committee are glad to be able to report tiiat both the amount 
and number of Schedules returned are larger than last year ; still it cannot 
but be a matter of regret that so small a proportion of the Congregation 
avail themselves of this very successful method of collection for the 
Schemes and benevolent objects in connection with our Church.

Alexander Moffat,
Secretary.

J. Murray Smith,
Chairman.

1

\
\1

14

Stjyebuh Sgstem.

Report of Standing Committee on the Missionary and 
Benevolent Schemes of the Church.

1 \
The return of Schedules is as follows :

G

11
Jen.

On a

Purf

]
]

Bptcit

1

Other

C
6
\
8
G
A
P
II
G

' Y
Pi

1881. :

Ei

<=> 
<=>

O W o

H
- 

M
 

M

CO

to
 *—

6S
S

À


