## Schedule System.

REPORT OF STANDING COMMITTEE ON THE MISSIONARY AND BENEVOLENT SCHEMES OF THE CHURCH.

The return of Schedules is as follows:

2	contributions o	f	\$1.00	 \$2.00
1	" "		1.50	 1.50
4	" "		2.00	 8.00
1	" "		2.25	 2.25
7	" ("		3.00	 21.00
2	" "		4.00	 8.00
16			5.00	 80.00
5			6.00	 30.00
1			8.00	 8.00
10	" "		10.00	 100.00
2			12.00	 24.00
2	" "		15.00	 30.00
1	" "		16.00	 16.00
12	" "		20.00	 240.00
1	" "	,	24.00	 24.00
8			25.00	 200.00
5	" "		30.00	 150.00
2	. " "		40.00	 80.00
14	" "		50.00	 700.00
1	" "		60.00	 60.00
1	u u		75.00	 75.00
7	" "		100.00	 700.00
2			150.00	 300.00
1			190.00	 190.00
1	" "		200.00	 200.00
1	" "		300.00	 300.00
1			400.00	 400.00
1			500.00	 500.00
8	" incl	uded in abov		000.00
1/2				
20				\$ 4449.75

Out of over 300 who should return Schedules, it will be seen that only 120 do so. The amount contributed by the Schedules returned is, as shown above, \$4449.75, of which \$4380.75 has been collected and distributed, as shown by Treasurer's account hereto annexed. The balance still to be collected is \$69.00, which, with the balance on hand \$71.07, has been appropriated, and will be paid to the Home and Foreign Mission Funds equally.

The Committee are glad to be able to report that both the amount and number of Schedules returned are larger than last year; still it cannot but be a matter of regret that so small a proportion of the Congregation avail themselves of this very successful method of collection for the Schemes and benevolent objects in connection with our Church.

ALEXANDER MOFFAT, Secretary.

J. MURRAY SMITH, Chairman.